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TIIHEU 12,676,763.39
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318015 RGEAAL CHK NO. TUIRY M Aunie AL g;vi’mami
B/F geAuNY 15,546,896.07
02/01/2567SDCA rhnifuaa 64.00 / Nodi; 0.00 15,546,960.07 809 5402399
02/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 900000 0.00 15,537,960.07 809 5402399
02/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft - 9,000.00 ' 0.00 15,528,960.07 809 5402399
03/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,519,960.07 809 5601388
03/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 . 0.00 15,510,960.07 809 5700258
03/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,501,960.07 809 5700258
04/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,975.00 0.00 15,498,985.07 115 5200117
042567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,489,985.07 809 5700258
0”256701‘05 SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,480,985.07 809 5700258
04/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,471,985.07 809 5700258
05/01/2567SDCA rhniSuaan 56.00 / Todfyy  0.00 15,472,041.07 809 5402399
05/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 15,468,090.45 1 90063
08/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 15,461,09045 809 5700397
09/01/2567OTOS SAYV Overdraft 8,822 45 0.00 15,452,268.00 809 5601388
10/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 537,200.00 0.00 14,915,068.00 809 5601388
10/01/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,392.52 0.00 14,903,675.48 809 5402399
10/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 55,246.28 0.00 14,848,429.20 1 90063
10/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 595.92 0.00 14,847,833.28 1 90063
11/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 14,847,333.28 809 5700258
11/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,100.00 0.00 14,845,233.28 1 90063
Page Dr.= 18 701,782.79 Cr.= 2 120.00
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11/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,846.00 _ 0.00 14,828,387.28 1 90063
15/01/2567SDCA rhniGuain 30.00 / Vomiz:mA 0,00 14,828,417.28 809 5601388
16/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,528.97 0.00 14,820,888.31 886 5600886
17/01/2567SDCA Fniduaaian 91.88 / No&dy, 0.00 14,820,980.19 809 5700258
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,150.00 0.00 14,818,830.19 115 5401110
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 20,579.78 0.00 14,798,250.41 809 5402399
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,568.00 0.00 14,782,682.41 809 5402399
18/01/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,678.63 0.00 14,774,003.78 1 90063
1 Q882567 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 200.00 L,S«fﬁ 50,00 14,774,403.78 1 930001
1’25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,271.43 . .- 000 14,763,132.35 1 90063
22/01/2567SDCA rhniduanin 100.00 7 39 2 &510.00 14,763,232.35 809 5700258
23/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,404.00 R 000 14,739,828.35 1 90063
24/01/2567SDCA dhniRuaain 35,225.00 / L Suslergy 0.00 14,775,053.35 809 5402399
24/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 36,110.00 0.00 14,738,943.35 809 5700258
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 106,000.00 0.0 14,632,943.35 809 5402399
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,276.00 0.00 14,625,667.35 809 5402399
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,464.49 0.00 14,614,202.86 1 90063
26/01/2567SWTR “nouToutind 192,500.00 0.00 14,421,702.86 809 5700258
26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 684.00 0.00 14,421,018.86 809 5402399
26/01/2567SDCA rhniduanin 24,362.00 / Paussay 1160.00 14,445,380.86 809 5402399
26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 555.00 ”"::‘;“Zm 0.00 14,444,825.86 809 5402399
Py IR NN
Page Dr.= 15 460,616.30 Cr.= 6 60,208.88
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26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 59,439.25 0.00 14,385,386.61 809 5402399
26/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,000.00 0.00 14,371,386.61 1 90063
30/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 14,356,386.61 1 90063
31/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft © 20,000.00 - 0.00 14,336,386.61 809 5700258
v
31/01/2567SDCA dhnludai 50.00 / M:yﬂ’m’ 0.00 14,336,436.61 809 5601377
Haghye!
31/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,652.34 %% .00 14,331,784.27 1 90063
CIF woaen 11/ 14,331,784.27
o D)
N s
Page Dr. = 5 113,091.59 Cr.= 1 50.00
Total Dr.= 38 1,275,490.68 Cr.= 9 60,378.88
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B/F goAYNIN 0.00
02/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647587 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
02/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
02/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647589 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
02/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
03/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647593 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
03/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
03/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647595 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
(()‘/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647590 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
03/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647476 2,975.00 0.00 2,975.00 115 5200117
04/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,975.00 0.00 0.00 115 5200117
04/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647592 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647591 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647594 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
04/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
05/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647586 3,950.62 0.00 -3,950.62 1 90063
05/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 78,925.62 Cr.= 10 78,925.62
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08/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647588 7,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00 809 5700397
08/01/2567 OTID DDA Ov;rdraﬁ 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
09/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647599 8,822.45 0.00 -8,822.45 809 5601388
09/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,822.45 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
10/01/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 50647601 537,200.00 0.00 -537,200.00 809 5601388
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 537,200.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
10/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647576 11,392.52 0.00 -11,392.52 809 5402399
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,392.52 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647565 55,246.28 0.00 -55,246.28 1 90063
1‘/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 55,246.28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647598 595.92 0.00 -595.92 1 90063
10/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 595.92 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647602 500.00 0.00 -500.00 809 5700258
11/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
11/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647596 2,100.00 0.00 -2,100.00 1 90063
11/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647597 16,846.00 0.00 ~16,846.00 1 90063
11/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,846.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647573 7,528.97 0.00 -7,528.97 886 5600886
16/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,528.97 0.00 0.00 886 5600886
18/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647605 2,150.00 0.00 -2,150.00 115 5401110
Page Dr.= 1 649,382.14 Cr.= 10 647,232.14
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18/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,150.00 0.00 0.00115 5401110
18/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647606 20,579.78 0.00 20,579.78 809 5402399
18/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,579.78 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
18/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647607 © 15,568.00 0.00 -15,568.00 809 5402399
18/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 15,568.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
18/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647604 8,678.63 0.00 -8,678.63 1 90063
18/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,678.63 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/01/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647603 11,271.43 0.00 -11,271.43 1 90063
/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,271.43 0.00 0.00 1 90063
!/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647608 23,404.00 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
23/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647609 36,110.00 0.00 -36,110.00 809 5700258
24/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 36,110.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
25/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647613 106,000.00 0.00 -106,000.00 809 5402399
25/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 106,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
25/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647616 7,276.00 0.00 -7,276.00 809 5402399
25/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,276.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
25/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647612 11,464.49 0.00 -11,464.49 1 90063
25/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 11,464.49 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647614 684.00 0.00 -684.00 809 5402399
26/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 684.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399

10 241,036.33 Cr. 1 243,186.33

Page Dr.
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26/01/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647611 555.00 0.00 -555.00 809 5402399
26/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 555.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
26/01/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647615 59,439.25 0.00 -59,439.25 809 5402399
26/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft . 5943925 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
26/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647610 14,000.00 " 0.00 ~14,000.00 1 90063
26/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647618 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
30/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
ﬁ/zsm CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647620 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 809 5700258

/25670TID DDA Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
31/01/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647617 4,652.34 0.00 -4,652.34 1 90063
31/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 4,652.34 0.00 0.00 1 90063

C/F vonun 1y 0.00
4‘:‘;{;\1%:17;,”‘ P
SN
Page Dr.= 6 113,646.59 Cr.= 6 113,646.59
Total Dr. = 37 1,082,990.68 Cr. = 37 1,082,990.68
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0.00
Fuaaiy 50.00
Ruibdhasuians 50.00
teaiusanuniann iy 0.00

tuwhasuams

taarkudinsua s uwiagni 50,684,268.63
Fusivhasuwinaiiuloun 10,861.22
NuTe/asududinsuiang 12,020.62

vaaiurdhnsasaanieun 1
iafleuiGuditavada blintu s aify
ulwdu um ' (rwszBradniagauenssuuiniig)

50,683,109.23

Nuandagaaiuchnsuins

s v Siifa (o) smihlug
dinnnszuaaiu dyfaai 302-6-03173-9
Uszsinveanning tydasi 302-0-39920-3

swieiny ne $1ffa (o) snntlug
dsuandazdr figdiauil 302-2-13040-6

smafemansaniazavnialmaneas sudan
Uszamnszua ety fioyfaait 000082-0-004207-6
tziavnnssuamety dydwi 001 68-5-00048-7
Ussiaveauning fadiail 01-168-2-35554-6
Uszaveeundng fydiavil 01-168-2-52912-1
Uszamossming fiyianil 020147446749
Usziamlazdn dydiaai 310001630250

Twdushaswnrraniaon Ty

0.00
14,741 ,695.51/

0.00

0.00

0.00
14,013,840.49
531,652.85
1,680,142.54
19,715,777.84

50,683,109.23
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UNAUNW  02/02/2567
HOANUW 5601388

Current Account Statement unui 1

X - : MUY 809 AT
afe  TeTmTSIESHINIRUBY BUA.HUBINA NGy

uNtyd 000820042076

2 a8 3 BUA.MUBIAIA TNY o g
Un  31/01/2567

nusiAia vy dal -
dnau  THB

UATTIFANT 30430

CALRGLE
237-237/1 vy 1

Twunes @

UATIIFENT 30430
1 3
. Jud 31815 ey nuoRuEA UIUEY Rs| ANVAD i gihsens
Suhiina
B/F 4oA8NL 0.00
01/01/2567- gaAAIINAS 0.00
C/F gonan 11/ 0.00
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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TUARUN  02/02/2567
WAL 5601388
Savings Account Statement WU 1
- . - : MUITU 809 A1UTTA
Fo PSRN IASINTIIATHINIYLYY BUA.NUBIAIA Tngy 4 A
g i 011682529121
Ym3 w
. U 31/01/2567
wugIAIA vy am
. anaNy  THB
UATIIVELT 30430
Auram
237-237/1 viyh 1
Twunes da1
UATTIHUN 30430
A Y dl Q = o -~ A 4 a
un 585 fAeiue CHK NO. FIUIURY ¥ R ETS) 1 giIents
Tuniina
B/F BOATNU 530,552.85
T
10/01/2567SDCA AnEuaaL 600.00 0.00 531,152.85 809 5601388
¥
26/01/2567SDCA ARV (oYL Ty 500.00 0.00 531,652.85 809 5402399
C/F gonwn 531,652.85
& e
¢ % N
\\\Qf‘ = R /j/
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 2 1,100.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 2 1,100.00
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Savings Account Statement

URRUW  02/02/2567

HAANUN 5601388
U 1

WUBU 809 dudnl

munln® 020147446749

Sufl - 31/01/2567

anany  THB

[ Fa
. Ui 518019 ABTUY CHK NO. IUIUNY My aunie v yYsens
o n:id
UNUHD
B/F HBAENNT 1,680,142.54
01/01/2567- YOARIUNAD 1,680,142.54
C/F gonsn 11 1,680,142.54
’/ﬁ;\:‘—‘-":}’\ﬂ:h
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00



X
KRUNGTHA! BANK
Aot No. 302-6-03173-8
FAcoort Mame
subsan
Alas Ngme
Ledger Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id
04-01-2024 09:55:00 931001
04-01-2024 09:55:00 931001
04-01-2024 00:33:00 9700
05-01-2024 09:45:00 931004
05-01-2024 09:45:00 931004
05-01-2024 00:34:00 9760
09-01-2024 09:57:00 931002
09-01-2024 00:29:00 9700
10-01-2024 02:38:00 937076
10-01-2024 02:41:00 937074
10-01-2024 09:42:00 931000
10-01-2024 00:34:00 9700
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 09:48:00 931001
16-01-2024 15:19:00 937072

wWundnduanuasmiaingi(iSunan

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14

BCD14

ow

BCD14

BCD14

bw

BCD14

Dw

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14
B8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

BUA YAI BR.
0.00

Description .
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020329203

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203

ajafinmina¥ 108682
s¥afmsmal 108682
GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

NAKHONRATCHASI/20069
4

Amount Bala
nce

Cheque No.

30,978.00 30,9
78.0
0

148,500.00 179,
478.
Q0

-179,478.00 0.00

121,850.00 121,
850.
00

351,630.00 473,
. 480.
00

-473,480.00 0.00

381,200.00 381,
200.
00

~381,200.00 0.00

104,200.00 104,
200.
00

431,500.00 535,
700.
+]

6,000.00 541,
700.
00

-541,700.00 0.00

7,685.08 7,68
5.09

46,207.79 53,8
92.8

8
9564,936.90 1,00
8,82
98.78

831,782.52 1,84
0,81
230

32,311.21 1,87
292
351

1,557.90 1,87
4,48
141

1,306.90 1,87
5,78
8.31

9,850.86 1,88
563
- 819

10,814.28 1,89
6,45
3.48

Init Br
108682

108682

0000

108682
108682

0000

108682

0000

108682
108682
108682

0000

108682
108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




v

re g
" 16-01-2024 052500

23-01-2G24 20800

23-01-2024 12:06:00

23-51-2024 12:09:00

23-01-2024 12:09:.00

23-01-2024 13:44:.00

23-01-2024 60:27:00
24-01-2024 09:55:00

24-01-2024 09:55:00

24-01-2024 00:30:00

29-01-2024 12:01:00

‘ 28-01-2024 12:01:00

30-01-2024 12:23:00

30-01-2024 00:34:00

Total Cr. = 3,719,242.70

9700

552429

552429

552429

652429

937071
8700
931001

931001

9700

552467

552467

931001

9700

Dw

CWTRC

OoTID

CWTPC

oTID

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
bDw
CWTRC
OTID

BCD14

bw

SPO To 3020399203

3011440557

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Nakhonratchasi/200694

SPO To 3020399203
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SFO To 3020399203

Qverdraft protection

anndain&9/200013

SPO To 3020399203

Total Dr. =-3,719,242.70

10373802

10373801

10373803

-1,896,453.48 0.00 0000

-88,010.00 - 0302
88,0
10.0
0

88,010.00 0.00 0302

-28,700.00 - 0302
28,7
00.0
0

28,700.00 0.00 0302

52,897.00 52,8 108682
97.0
0

-52,897.00 0.00 0000

903.00 903. 108682
o]
9,030.00 9,93 108682
3.00

-9,933.00 0.00 0000

-56,5680.00 - 0302
565
80.0
0

56,580.00 0.00 0302

10,811.22 10,8 108682
1.2
2

-10,811.22 0.00 0000



SUIMSNS YN

KRUNGTHA! BARY

Account Nao. 302-0-39920-3 Currency THB

Account Name avAmnAussdiudanuasaaluel  Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name BUA YAL BR.

Ledges Batance 15,433,018.52 Available Balance 15,433,019.52

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
04-01-2024 00:33:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 / 179;478.00 l 12,091,008.53 0000
05-01-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 00, I 12,564,488.53 0000
09-01-2024 00:29:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 a 12,945,688.53 0000
10-01-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 13,487,388.53 0000
16-01-2024 00:29:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 15,383,842.01 0000
23-01-2024 12:06:00 552429 0oT0S TFR-3026031739 15,295,832.01 0302
23-01-2024 12:08:00 552429 OTOSs TFR-3026031733 15,267,132.01 0302
23-01-2024 00:27:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 15,320,029.01 0000
24-01-2024 02:25:00 93909 BPSWT NONG TAT YA S 15,282,181.01 0302
24-01-2024 00:30:00 9700 - SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 15.202,114.01 0000
26-01-2024 02:25:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAIS Y 14,813,839.01 0302
29-01-2024 12:01:00 552467 OoTOoS TFR-3026031739 T _14,757:259:04 0302
30-01-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 14.768.0170.23 fhoso
Total Cr. = 3,545,952.70 ‘ Total Dr. =-689,413.00
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‘HBARINRBMNTIENUSUIMS & Jufl 31 unman 2567

i
14,768,070.23
12 BTN
uiaind Fuithaswns Fuwdu
31/12/2566 31/01/2567 (50,736.72)
' T (50,736.72)
170 : wia(¥in) MemanTTnusandu q
THALDHA wafitanans U
UAN WWLIMUSNAN WANW - o0, ) is§a3uitu uuuihe 24,362.00
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Saam e

e Ty

etk 83 =

00

&

S4-091-2024 09:55:00

04-01-2024 00:33.00

05-01-2024 05:45:00

05-01-2024 09:45:00

05-01-2024 00:34.00

09-01-2024 09:57.00

09-01-2024 00:28:00

10-01-2024 02:38:00

10-01-2024 02:41:00

10-01-2024 09:42:00

10-01-2024 00:34:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 09:48:00

16-01-2024 15:19:00

AT

aSsmsanuaR i tiai(Junan
oy

$.953,188.00

Tefter Id

931001

931001

9700

931004

931004

9700

931002

9700 M

937076

937074

931000

9700

931001
931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

937072

4
0} 3 o0b <7 b
y ol
Cuirency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name BUA YAI BR.
Available Balance 1,993,189.00
Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nce
BCD14 ' GFMIS/108682 30,978.00 30,8 08682
78.
c
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \\148,500‘()0 9, 108682
78.
0
DW SPO To 3020399203 5179,478.00 0.00°0000
BCD14- GFMIS/108682 \121,850.00 1, 108682
' 50.
00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 351,630.00 488, 108682
\ 0.
0
DW SPO To 3020399203 %?7 480,00 0.0040000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 381,200.00 381, 108682
200.
06
DW SPO To 3020398203 | 0000
B8CD32 aistnnai/ 108682 \104.200.00 104, 108682
200.
a0
BCD32 . #¥ain1ImMA108662 . \ 431,500.00 535, 108682
700.
00
B8CD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 6,000.00 541, 108682
700.
a0
Dw SPO To 3020399203 E&?Tﬁdﬁbol:oq 0000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \7,685.09 7,68 108682
5.09
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 46,207.79 63,8 108682
928
8
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 954,936.90 1,00 108682
8,82
9.78
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 831,782.52 1,84 108682
0,61
2.30
B8CD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 32,311.21 1,87 108682
2,92
3.51
BCD14 GFMIS/108652 1,557.90 1,87 108682
4,48
1.41
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 1,306.90 1,87 108682
N 5,78
831
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 9,850.88 1,88 108682
' 5,63
9.19
BCD14 NAKHONRATCHASY20069 10.814.29 1,89 108682
4 6,45

3.48



24-01-2024 09:55:00

24-01-2024 00:30:00

29-01-2024 12:01:00

29-01-2024 12:01:00

30-01-2024 12:23:00

30-01-2024 00:34.00

Total Cr. = 3,719,242.70

552429

937071

9700

931001

931001

9700

552467

552467

931001

8700

CWTRC

OTID

CWTPC

oTiD

BCD14

bDw

BCD14

BCD14

Dw

CWTRC

OTID

BCD14

Dw

SPO To 3020389203

3011440557

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Nakhonratchasi/200694

SPO To 3020389203
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SPO Te 3020399203

Overdraft protection

sndon&9/200013

SPO To 3020389203

Total Dr. =-3,719,242.70

1,896,453 487}66 0000

10373802  £-86,010.00 ! 0302
REEEEE
100
0

88,010.00 lOO 0302

10373801 §B7 ' 0302
28,7
00.0
)

28,700.00 0.00 0302

108682

%2,307.00 gfhyo oooo
. 108682

108682

) 0000

10373803  T56580:00---- 0302
80.0
0

56,580.00 0.00 0302

\10,811.22 10,8 108682
112
e . 2 )

%10,811.22 0.

0000
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